
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B . 
DAILY DIARY 

JOHNSON Day Frida y 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 4040 52n d St . ,  N . W . 
Date 

August 23 , 196 3 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 8:45 
2 10:15 
3 10:20  t

4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

1U:30 t 
10:37 t

10:40 t
11:00 t
11:50  f
11:55  t
11:56  t
11:59 t
12:00 
12:20 

12:30 
1:45 
2:00 
2:01 
2:05 
3:30  t
3:45 
4:45 

5:30 

5:45 
6:00 
7:50 
7:55 
8:45 
9:37 
9:55 

To HE W Buildin g fo r Voic e o f Americ a Broadcas t -  me t b y E d Murro w 
To th e Capitol , arrivin g S21 2 a t 10:1 5 a m 
Al Barkin s (AFL-CIO ) -  r e: invitatio n o f Septembe r 1 7 (returnin g hi s call ) 
G. Reed y 
MF -  a t 404 0 52n d Stree t -  t o invit e he r parent s wh o wer e havin g coffe e w / Mrs . 

Johnson t o com e dow n an d shak e hand s w / him . 
W. Jenkin s 
Liz Carpente r 
Dr. Hecto r Garci a (Chicag o 
Robert Rodriquez , Sa n Jose , Californi a 
Herbert Forc e (Corpu s Christi , Texas ) 
Kathy McArthu r 
Opened Senat e 
Shook hand s w / Bett y Kaze n Hickman , Mr . Hickman , Mr , an d Mrs . Raymon d 

Fehmer an d daughter , Janic e 
Kathy McArthu r 
Return t o S212 , callin g W . Jenkin s a t 1:4 6 
Metrecal Sou p i n S21 2 
Visited w / Cong . an d Mrs . Poag e an d constituent s 
To Speaker' s Roo m fo r "of f th e record " meetin g w / Speake r McCormac k 
Mrs. Johnso n 
In Senat e Gy m 
To Georgetow n Presbyteria n Churc h w / W. Jenkin s fo r funera l service s fo r Donal d 

Agger (Ab e Fortas ' brother-in-law ) -  joine d ther e b y Mrs . Johnso n 
To Forta s residenc e w / Mrs . Johnson , W . Jenkins , Mr . an d Mrs . Ab e Fortas. . 

arriving a t 5:4 0 - - the n t o Pentago n Pa d 
To Andrew s AF B vi a choppe r w / Cong . Alber t Thomas , YB , Dolore s Stack s 
To Bergstro m AFB , arrivin g a t 7:4 5 
Helicopter t o Haywoo d w / Valentis , Kellams , Y B -  joine d ther e b y Moursund s 
Arrive Haywoo d -  t o larg e boa t fo r boatin g unti l 8:3 0 
Supper a t Haywoo d w / Valentis , Kellams , YB , Moursund s 
Helicopter t o LB J Ranc h w / Kellams , Valentis , YB , arrivin g a t 9:5 5 
To be d 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

24 6:00p Andrews AFB,  D.  C. AF-2 
Jetstar 

Remarks: 
Called Jack  Valenti  en 
stop at  Brown  &  Root ha
and Dolores  Stacks  and 
on arrival  at  Bergstrom. 

Congo Albert  Thomas, 
YB, Dolores  Stacks, 
Lem Johns,  Ken 
Gaddis, Michae l 
Shannon 

Bergstrom AFB 7:45 

route --  inviting  him  and  MM  to  the  ranch 
ingar in  Houston  at  6:45  pm  to  drop  off 
pick up  the  Valentis  --  met  by  Mr.  and 

and made  a 
Cong. Thomas 
Mrs. Kellam 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


