4040 52nd St., N.W.

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

Date\_August 23, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD	Account of American Day		
1	8:45			To HEW Building for Voice of America Broadcast - met by Ed Murrow		
2	10:15	l		To the Capitol, arriving S212 at 10:15 am	ļ	
3	10:20	t		Al Barkins (AFL-CIO) - re invitation of September 17 (returning his call)		
4	10:30	t		G. Reedy		
5	10:37	t		MF - at 4040 52nd Street - to invite her parents who were having coffee w/ Mrs.		
				Johnson to come down and shake hands w/ him.		
6	10:40	t		W. Jenkins		
7	11:00	t		Liz Carpenter		
8	11:50	Ì	f	Dr. Hector Garcia (Chicago		
9	11:55		t	Robert Rodriquez, San Jose, California		
10	11:56		t	Herbert Force (Corpus Christi, Texas.)		
11	11:59	t		Kathy McArthur		
12	12:00			Opened Senate		
13	12:20			Shook hands w/ Betty Kazen Hickman, Mr. Hickman, Mr. and Mrs. Raymond		
				Fehmer and daughter, Janice		
14	12:30			Kathy McArthur		
15	1:45			Return to S212, calling W. Jenkins at 1:46		
16	2:00			Metrecal Soup in S212		
17	2:01			Visited w/ Cong. and Mrs. Poage and constituents		
18	2:05			To Speaker's Room for "off the record" meeting w/ Speaker McCormack		
19	3:30	t		Mrs. Johnson		
20	3:45			In Senate Gym		
21	4:45			To Georgetown Presbyterian Church w/ W. Jenkins for funeral services for Donald		
				Agger (Abe Fortas' brother-in-law) - joined there by Mrs. Johnson		
22	5:30			To Fortas residence w/ Mrs. Johnson, W. Jenkins, Mr. and Mrs. Abe Frotas	· ·	
				arriving at 5:40 then to Pentagon Pad		
23	5:45			To Andrews AFB via chopper w/ Cong. Albert Thomas, YB, Dolores Stacks		
24	6:00			To xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx		
25	7:50			Helicopter to Haywood w/ Valentis, Kellams, YB - joined there by Moursunds		
26	7:55			Arrive Haywood - to large boat for boating until 8:30		
27	8:45			Supper at Haywood w/ Valentis, Kellams, YB, Moursunds		
28	9:37			Helicopter to LBJ Ranch w/ Kellams, Valentis, YB, arriving at 9:55		
29	9 <b>:</b> 55	<u>ا</u> ا		To bed		

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

D - Dilver varianens

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

## PRAVET, ACTIVITY

		TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
24		Andrews AFB, D.C.	AF-2, Jetstar	Cong. Albert Thomas, YB, Dolores Stacks, Lem Johns, Ken Gaddis, Michael Shannon	1 -	7:45				
		stop at Brown & Root h	ingar in Housto pick up the Va	thim and MM to the rangle at 6:45 pm to drop offentis met by Mr. and	Cong. Thomas					

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.